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JAG & BUITELEWE UITSTALLERS

Stand Nr Hall Exhibitors
1 Santam Hall 4x4 Mega World
45 Nutrifeeds Hall 925 Sterling Silver Jewellery AND Accessories
V31 Buite/Outside A+ S Mining Supplies
Vi2 Buite/Outside Africa Implements
A7a Buite/Outside African Gate & Fence (PTY) Ltd
Vii Buite/Outside Africorp Refrigeration
16 Nutrifeeds Extention Agri Solsec
10 Sampi Hall Agritistics
B 47 Buite/Outside AHA Outdoor Systems
5 Hopefield Hall Aim Engineering
8 Nutrifeed Hall AKRA Precision Optics
A8c Buite/Outside ALGAR Ind Bk
11 Sampi Hall Alindrie Creations
V8 &V9 Buite/Outside Apollo Tyres
20 Nutrifeed Hall Aqua Plastech (Pty) Ltd
2 Nutrifeed Hall Art by Stephen Sutherland
40 Nutrifeed Hall Artica Trading
B 53 Buite/Outside ATKV-Drakensville
A20 Buite/Outside Atomic Power Boats (PTY) Ltd
13 Sampi Aucor Property
7 Nutrifeed Hall Bags4 U
24 Nutrifeeds Hall Ballistic Body Armour (Pty)Ltd
19 Sampi Extention Beauty for Ashes
26 Sampi Ext Hall Bee inSoul/ Beezy Honey
9 Nutrifeed Hall Begk's Smoked Food
3 ALFA Pitstop Beyers Biltong
A29 &A31 Buite/Outside BKT / Tubestone
8 Nutrifeed Ext Blacksmith Creations
8 ALFA Pitstop Bluemoon Coffee t/a Coffee Run
Bi15a Buite/Outside BMW & BMW Motorrad Klerksdorp
16 Sampi Hall Boere Boetiki
B16b Buite/Outside BorderX Pty ltd
46 Nutrifeeds Hall Bosbees
Skietbaan Buite/Outside Bothaville Jagters
12 Sampi Hall BraaiBoer
16 Hopefield Hall Buffalo Buckle & Leather
B 52 Buite/Outside By Hugo



10
4
42
13
B26 b
18
B16
28
5
B26¢ & B26d
A9a
B 50
B19/B20
15
28
39
37
2
20
Alld
14 & 15
6
23
15
10
3
11
22
22
B27a,b &c
2
A18/A19
Allc
B15b
19
33
2
G1
47
18
44
43
50
6
23
3

ALFA Pitstop
Nutifeeds Ext
Nutrifeed Hall
Nutrifeed Ext
Buite/Outside
Sampi Ext
Buite/Outside
Nutrifeed Hall
Sampi Hall
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Nutrifeed Ext
Sampi Ext
Nutrifeed Hall
Nutrifeeds Hall
ALFA Pitstop
Hopefield Hall
Buite/Outside
Hopefield Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Sampi Ext
Sampi Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Sampi Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Hopefield Hall
Sampi Ext
Buite/Outside
Sampi Hall
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Hopefield Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Hopefield Hall
Outdoor
Nutrifeed Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Hopefield Hall
Nutrifeeds Hall
Kiosk

CAM Products and Accessories (Pty) Ltd
Canovi

Cheapest-Wheelchairs

Circulation SA

Columbia Sportswear

Confie Decadents t/a Snacks Fundie
Conqueror Connection Central
Coolbag

Creative Talents

CT Convert

Custom Canopies

CycTec Distribution

Dave Sheer Country Ranch

Defend SA

Den Engineering (PTY) Ltd

Deonette Boerdery

Die Skoenboks

Die Wildshuis

DroomVrou Sjiek Boetiek

DT Lewendehawe T/A FJB Veehanteringstoerusting

E Promo

EAT Products

Eco-Vet

Ekamu Brands

Eko-waterkrip doserings tablette.
Elegant Silver 925

Epa! Food Products & Services
ERA

Eugene van Vrede Art

Fan-Fyer Outdoor

FarmSafe

Fitment for Africa

Flowbins (Pty) Ltd
Foton/Proton

Freddywear.SA

Gasweld

GC Solar

Gemini Racing trading as G Force
Gemini Tactical

GoRugged

Hamba Jeans

Handpicked Leather

Heavenly Sweets

Hidden Solutions

Hip & Happy Boutique Designs
Hoerskool Trio Kiosk



2&3
21
V33
4
49
V18
21
13
31
V17
14
41
14
5
B26a&B26
b
36
A8a
G27
11
17& 34
A7b
Kiosk
F25
22
Allb
E30a
A7c
B13a
7&8

E30b
32
A33
12& 13
18 & 19
Kiosk

12

E25b
A28
A10b
B25b

Hopefield Hall
Nutrifeed Ext
Sampi Ext Hall
Buite/Outside
Sampi Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Buite/Outside
Nutrifeed Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Nutrifeed Hall
Buite/Outside
Sampi Hall
Nutrifeeds Hall
Nutrifeed Ext
Nutifeeds Ext
Buite/Outside

Nutrifeed Hall
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside

Nutrifeeds Ext Hall

Nutrifeed Hall
Buite/Outside
Kiosk
Buite/Outside
Nutrifeeds Hall
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Hopefield Hall
Sampi Hall
Buite/Outside
Nutrifeed Hall
Buite/Outside
Hopefield Hall
Nutrifeed Ext
Nampo Saal
Hopefield Hall
Nutrifeed Ext
Kiosk

Kiosk
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside

Huntshoek Safaris
Husqvarna SA

iiflopsi (PTY) Ltd
Imperium Engineering (PTY) Ltd ta Belinda Boer
Ingilosi Art

James Ralph (PTY) Ltd
JoJo Tanks

Jolly Trolley

Kibo Computers

Knap Sak (PTY) Ltd
Kokama Sweiswerke
Kubatana Leather
LaCe-Rose

Latgro Midas Bothaville
LB Hunting SafarisCC
Lcc general works

Lekka Biltong

Libra measuring

Lifestyle Centre

Lionhearted Bladeworks

Lizzard

LL2 Staal Droppers

M Olivier Die Bakker

Mahindra Vaal

Mark Of Legend

Marsay Equipment T/A Gold Rock Crusher (Pty) Ltd
Mavi / Britz

MAX Tarpaulins and Supplies

MBRK (Aleeco)

Mech-Tech Tool Specialists

Mikas Creations

ML Enterprises (Pty) Ltd

Mooo Shoes

Moot Knife Club / Sarelventercustomknives
Multech (Pty) Ltd

Nashua

Nederduits Hervormde Kerk Klerksdorp
Nelha Makelaars

Nemtek (Pty) Ltd

NG Kerk Elandia Klerksdorp

NGK Vierfontein

NIC Trailers

Nimanet (PTY) Ltd

Nuvo Energy (Pty) Ltd

Obiqua Campers



A 37
Waentjie
A38
A10c
3
48
30
6
27
A21b
B46
B 48
14

24
27
20
12
V7 a
A21a
F 26
4
21
Molotek
Bl4c

A31
A9a

V30
B 51

G1lb
16

19
B14
17
Bi14b
18
V32

Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Nutrifeed Hall
Nutrifeeds Hall
Sampi Hall
Pitstop
Nutrifeed Hall
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Nutrifeed Hall
ALFA Pitstop
Sampi Ext Hall

Sampi Extention
Sampi Extention

Nutrifeed Hall
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
Hopefield Hall
Hopefield Hall
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside

Nutrifeeds Extention

Nutrifeed Hall
Sampi Hall
Nutrifeed Ext
Buite/Outside

Nutrifeeds Ext Hall

Nutrifeed Hall
Buite/Outside
Buite/Outside
ALFA Pitstop
Buite/Outside
Outdoor
Buite/Outside
Nutrifeed Hall
Sampi Hall
Nutrifeeds Hall
Buite/Outside
Sampi Hall
Buite/Outside
Hopefield Hall
Buite/Outside

Odyssey Apparel

OFM

Opposite Lock Africa / LA Sport 4 WD
Oranje Toyota

OWDI Jewelry

Pacific Solar Technologies

Pangolin Security Products

Panini Bistro

PARD (Garrison)

PETMAR

Pets at home

PHI Inge Projects (Pty) Ltd T/A Pioneer Kayak
Plaasbestuurder.co.za

Qualito Craft Distillery

Rapidklean

Razorsoft cc ta Nubaloo Clothing
Richards Bay Foundry

Rolfes Agri

Roof Rubber SA

RotoTank

RP Industrial t/a Air Spring Supply Company
RSA Art Co

Rust House of Nuts (Pty) Ltd

SA Hunt Trading t/a SA Hunters Shop
SA Kettie

Safeload

Salt Bay

Salted Dogs

Serge Industrial Sewing Solutions (Pty) Ltd
Sernick Group Shared Services
Shoreline

Silver Kisses

Sinvac Plastics

SkyFarmers (Pty) Ltd

Slushy and Homebake

SoilGrow (Pty) Ltd

Southern Africa Roadtrippers
Southern Sky Operations

Spot on Targets

Spotted Box

Stedilens

Steel Tube & Pipe Profiles

Step Forward SA

Steyn Swepe

SUS-TAC Firearm Accessories
Sweetwater Valve



B18a Buite/Outside

29/30 Nutrifeeds Hall
35 Nutrifeed Hall
B45 Buite/Outside
51 Nutrifeed Hall
B 49 Buite/Outside
25 Sampi Ext Hall

Bl4 a Buite/Outside
52 Nutrifeed Hall

B 16¢ Buite/Outside
V19 Buite/Outside

1 Nutrifeeds Ext
V16 Buite/Outside
A9c Buite/Outside

V13/V14 Buite/Outside

9&10 Nutrifeeds Ext Hall

3 Hopefield Hall

E30d Buite/Outside

B13b Buite/Outside

4 ALFA Pitstop

A11A Buite/Outside

Taaibos Vervaardiging (Pty) Ltd
Tactical Twins

Tanahorn Projects Cc T/A LUMENO
TCC 4X4 MATS

The Bubble Tea Monster

Thule

TM Creations

Tophok

Torch SA

Tuff Cats (Pty) Ltd

Vaalpac

Vanguard Tactical Store

W & W Krippe

Westvaal Motor Group (Pty) Ltd
WG / Atlas skale
Wildcamp-gear-co

Willebok Leather (PTY) Ltd
Winch-In (Pty) Ltd
WOWeBikes

Yeah Bash

Ystervark Staal (Pty) Ltd

VEE UITSTALLERS

KOMPLEKS /

UITSTALLING

Total Energies uitstalling
Beeskompleks
Beeskompleks

Osprey Telersgallery
Beeskompleks

PIC kompleks

Kleinvee prestasie
uitstalling
Kleindier kompleks

Beeskompleks

Kleindier kompleks

PIC kompleks

Gene SA Paviljoen
Beeskompleks

Total Energies uitstalling
Gene SA Paviljoen

Buite

Kleindier kompleks

UITSTALLER

Aarfontein Bonsmaras
Agri Mall

Agrikoop

Amadeus Cattle company
Best Forex

Biorem

BKB

Bostu Boerboele

Brasuda

Collet farming

Delaval

Devlan Limousins
Dimention Wealth

Draught Masters genootskap
Gene SA

Hekkies

Hen Hotel



Beeskompleks
Beeskompleks
Beeskompleks
Beeskompleks
Beeskompleks

Gene SA Paviljoen

PIC kompleks

Buite

Osprey Telersgallery
Kleindier kompleks
Buite

Total Energies uitstalling
Beeskompleks
Beeskompleks

PIC kompleks

Kleindier kompleks
Kleindier kompleks

PIC kompleks

Kleindier kompleks
Total Energies uitstalling
Beeskompleks
Vleisbees kompleks
Kleindier kompleks
Beeskompleks

PIC kompleks

Kleindier kompleks
Beeskompleks

Gene SA Paviljoen
Vleisbees kompleks
Total Energies uitstalling
Gene SA Paviljoen
Osprey Telersgallery
Vleisbees kompleks
Stamboek- huis

Total Energies uitstalling
Total Energies uitstalling
Kruiskrale

Osprey Telersgallery
Kleindier kompleks
Total Energies uitstalling
Total Energies uitstalling
Beeskompleks

Osprey Telersgallery
Voermol

Beeskompleks
Beeskompleks

Hoér Landbouskool Marlow
Hoérskool Bekker
Hoérskool Hendrik Potgieter
Hoérskool Merensky
Hoérskool Wesvalia
Huntersvlei Sussex

ID-Scan

Ilgi Equiptment

Invitro Africa

Itau Voere

Jabas

Korthoring Telersgenootskap
Kroonvee
Landbouweekblad

LUST Percherons

Mathuba Genetics

Mayfair (Carlven)

Mega Quaterhorses
Melkbok telersvereniging
Mooifontein Herefords
Morgenzon landbouakademie
NALFA

NWKV

Peritum Agri

PIC

Red Carpet Chickens; Angel Art
Reitz landbouakademie
River Valley Simmentaler’s
RMIS

Roechama Angus
Roechama Angus

Rotswand Simbras

RPO

SA Stamboek

Santa Telersgenootskap
Senepol Telersgenootskap
Sernick

Stockman's Elite Borane
Stroptop Mini Perdjies en Muile
Sussex Telersgenootskap
Total Energies

Trio Hoérskool

Triple S Beefmasters
Voermol

Wagyu SA

Waymaker Solutions



Beeskompleks Weston Agricultural collage
PIC kompleks Zoetis



